LIS 0006	01786
(Requestor's Name) (Address) (Address)	900269138239
(City/State/Zip/Phone #)	03/09/1501016005 **30.00
(Business Entity Name)	
(Document Number)	
Certified Copies Certificates of Status	
Special Instructions to Filing Officer:	
	15 MAR - 9 PH
Office Use Only	R R C

) |

LECTIONS MAR 2 5 2015

		COVER LETTER	
FO: Registration S	ktion /	1 m + 1 + 1 + 1 + 1 + 1 + 1 + 1 + 1 + 1	
Division of Cor		· · ·	
SUBJECT: SURShine	e State Auto & Collisior	n Parts, LLC	
	Name of Lin	nited Liability Company	
•			
The enclosed Articles of	Amendment and fee(s) are sub	omitted for filing.	
Please return all is wrespis	blue concerning this matter	to the following:	
	Willard Gale		
		Name of Person	
	Sunshine State Auto	• o & Collision Parts, LLC	
		Firm/Company	
	2664 U.S Highway	1 South	
	,	Address	
	St. Augustine Florid	a 32086	
	·	City/State and Zip Code	
	ws8593@yahoo.con E-mail address: (1 to be used for future annual report notific	eation)
ress further information of	broading this matter, please c		
Willard Gale		904 728-0959	
	f Person	at ()	Telephone Number
Enclosed is a check for th	e following amount:		
① - 815-39 Flung Jee	\$30.00 Filing Fee & Certificate of Status	\$55.00 Filing Fee & Certified Copy	\$60.00 Filing Fee, Certificate of Status &
	centrate of States	(additional copy is enclosed)	Certified Copy (additional copy is enclosed)
			(additional copy is enclosed)
Registr	ING ADDRESS:	STREET/COURIE Registration Section	
190. Be	n ei Corporations ox 6327	Division of Corporat Clifton Building	tions
	ssee. FL 32314	2661 Executive Cent Tallahassee, FL 3230	
		rananassee, FL 323	<i>v</i> 1

ARTICLES OF AMENDMENT TO ARTICLES OF ORGANIZATION OF

Sunshine State Auto & Co	llision Parts 1	IC	
		any as it now appears on our records.) (Liability Company)	
	(A Florida Limited	Liability Company)	
The Articles of Organization for this Limited L	iability Compan	y were filed on	and assigned
Florida document numberL15000001386	·		
This amendment is submitted to amend the foll	owing:	•	
A. If amending name, enter the new name o	f the limited lia	<u>bility company here</u> :	
N/A			
The new name must be distinguishable and end with the	words "Limited Liz	ability Company," the designation "LLC" or t	he abbreviation "L.L.C."
Enter new principal offices address, if applic	able:	<u>N/A</u>	
(Principal office address MUST BE A STREE	ET ADDRESS)		
· · ·			
Enter new mailing address, if applicable:		N/A	
(Mailing address MAY BE A POST OFFICE	BOX)		
B. If amending the registered agent and	or registered a	• office address on our records ent	er the name of the new
registered agent and/or the new registered o			er the name of the new
			and a second and a second a s Second a second a s
Name of New Registered Agent:	N/A		5
· · ·			AR
New Registered Office Address:		Enter Florida street address	1 60000 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1
			All yes TO man

New Registered Agent's Signature, if changing Registered Agent:

I hereby accept the appointment as registered agent and agree to act in this capacity. I further agree to comply with the provisions of all statutes relative to the proper and complete performance of my duties, and I am familiar with and accept the obligations of my position as registered agent as provided for in Chapter 605, F.S. Or, if this document is being filed to merely reflect a change in the registered office address, I hereby confirm that the limited liability company has been notified in writing of this change.

City

If Changing Registered Agent, Signature of New Registered Agent

Florida

35

Ba

വങ

tin

1

Page 1 of 3

If amending the Managers or Authorized Member on our records, <u>enter the title, name, and address of each Manager or</u> <u>Authorized Member being added or removed from our records</u>: .

MGR = Manager AMBR = Authorized Member

,

.

,

;

ł

;

<u><u>Title</u></u>	<u>Name</u>	Address	Type of Action
MGR	Willard S. Gale	11325 Sweet Cherry Lane S.	Add
,		• Jacksonville, Fl. 32225	Remove
· 0;			
10			Add
· ·			
Q.			Remove
V			🗆 Ađd
- - 		•	Remove
* * 			
<u></u>	<u></u>		Add
			5 Refinove
· **			R - 9
c.			5 6
			Remove
. E 			<u> </u>
			Add
			Remove
, Q.,		Page 2 of 3	

	N/A		
,	· · _ · _ · _ · _ · · · · · ·		
,			
•		· · ·	
É. Eff	ective date. if other than the date	of filing:	(optional)
C. Effe (The the	ective date, if other than the date effective date must be specific, cannot be date this document is filed by the Florida l	e of filing: prior to date of receipt or filed date and canno Department of State)	(optional) At be more than 90 days after
C. Eff (The the Dat	date this document is filed by the Florida 1 10 March	of filing: prior to date of receipt or filed date and canno Department of State) 2015	(optional) At be more than 90 days after

;

i

•

:

Page 3 of 3

Filing Fee: \$25.00

